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All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax

MIYU Salad
Daikon | Cucumber | Radish
Miso Sesame Dressing

Atsushi’s Tartare
Catch of the day
Dried Natto

Hamachi Sashimi
Yuzu-Kosho | Sudachi

Wagyu Sando
Original Wagyu Beef
Shokupan | Mustard Sauce

MIYU Ramen
Wagyu Chashu | Nitamago

Vegetables
Silk Tofu
Shrimps

Chef’s Choice
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44

58

34

34

38

44

46



SIGNATURE MAINS
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Toothfish 68
Shio Koji | Dashi Reduction

Angus Beef Fillet 76
White Asparagus
Soy Glaze

Wagyu Beef 120
Green Asparagus
Soy Truffle Glaze

SUSHI MIYU STYLE
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Per Piece
Scallop 10
Sweet Shrimp 13
Hamachi 10
Tuna 10
Otoro Tuna 14
Catch of the Day 10
Salmon 10
Sweet Tofu 8
Chef’s Choice 5 Pieces 45
Chef’s Choice 8 Pieces 70

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



SIGNATURE SUSHI & ROLLS

L& —F& Dolder Roll | 6 Pieces
Shrimp Tempura | Wagyu
Wasabi Mayonnaise

Mo Ik Cucumber Maki | 6 Pieces
SASHIMI
AN Sashimi Small | for one
Chef’s Choice
Sashimi Large | for two
HIESN Chef’s Choice
SPECIALS
IR EDIRY Unagi Dashimaki Tamago
Tamago | Black Truffle
TRE7E L Chawanmushi
Sea Urchin | Caviar
Black Truffle

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax

38

15

58

98

45

62



DOLDER SUPERBOWL

Available on Advance Order only (24h)

Dolder Superbowl is a tribute to Japan’s Ozaramori — the art of
generous sharing. The finest sashimi, tender Wagyu, a silky
onsen egg, and aromatic ponzu-goma bring together tradition
and modernity in perfect harmony. Experience the essence of
Japan, served with the elegance of the Dolder Grand.

KL & — il g Dolder Superbowl, for two 230
PIN:)) Catch of the Day

Selection of the finest

Seafood

SWEET FINALE

EEAT o MIYU Parfait 16
Panna Cotta
Strawberry

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



Angus Beef Fillet: Switzerland | Wagyu Beef: Japan | Toothfish: Southwest Atlantic
Scallop: Northwest Atlantic | Sweet Shrimp: Mediterranean | Hamachi: Northwest Pacific
Tuna: Northeast Atlantic | Otoro Tuna: Northeast Atlantic | Salmon: Scotland
Shrimps: Thailand | Eel: Japan | Sea Urchin: Northeast Pacific | Caviar: France



WINE/DRINKS



COCKTAILS

Sakura

Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo
Tanqueray 10, Maraschino
Orange Bitters

Suika Wine

Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo
Watermelon Juice, Apricot Brandy
Campari

Blooming Flowers

Ketel One, Lychee Liqueur
Heaven Sake Junmai Daiginjo
Lime Juice, V’egg white

Okinawa Punch

Lapsang Souchong infused Bulleit
Bourbon, Passionfruit Cordial
Coriander Bitters

Reel to Real

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Homemade Wheat Beer Syrup
Supasawa, Shiitake Mushroom Tea

25

22

22

22

24

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Banana Bonanza
Coconut Water, Banana Syrup
Pineapple Soda, Lime Juice

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

Sake Shichiken Sparkling
Blue Sky

André Clouet Brut

Grande Reserve AOC Champagne

AR Lenoble
Brut Rosé AOC Champagne

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINK

French Bloom «Blanc» Sparkling
Chardonnay France

19

1dl

36

25

33

1di

22

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



SAKE BY TOKKURI 2dl

Fukuju Yuzu 25
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo 55
Katsuyama En 55
Taka Junmai Daiginjo Platinum Label 68
Zaku Kaizan Ittekisui Junmai Daiginjo 85
Niizawa Zankyo Junmai Daiginjo 350
Super7

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Van Volxem
Alte Reben Riesling
QbA Mosel Germany

Weingut Wohimuth
Edelschuh

Sauvignon Blanc

GSTK Sudsteiermark Austria

Julien Brocard

Montée de Tonnerre 1" Cru
Chardonnay

Chablis AOC France

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Weingut Becker
Kammersberg GG
Spéatburgunder

Qualitatswein Baden Germany

Domaine du Pégau
Chateauneuf du Pape Réservée
Grenache

AC Rhoéne France

Cattleya Wines

The Initiation

Syrah

AVA Napa Valley California

2022

2019

2020

2017

2019

2019

1dl

18

22

33

1dl

35

28

32

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



SPARKLING SAKE

Shichiken Sparkling
Blue Sky

SPARKLING

André Clouet Brut
Grande Reserve AOC Champagne

Larmandier Bernier 1°" Cru
Blanc de Blancs AOC Champagne

Tarlant
La Vigne d'Or
AOC Champagne

SPARKLING ROSE

Vazart Coquart Rosé
AOC Champagne

AR Lenoble
Brut Rosé AOC Champagne

Yvonne Seier Christensen
Les Cinq Filles Rosé Brut
AOC Champagne

7,2dl

210

7.,5dl

155

2016 210

2003 258

190

190

228

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



SAKE 7,2dl

Hatsumago Biho, 3 di 75
Fukuju Yuzu, 5 dI 105
Debazakura 155
Katsuyama 174
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo 176
Taka Junmai Daiginjo Platinum Label 258
Zaku Kaizan Ittekisui Junmai Daiginjo 325
Kirin Hinoshu 340
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai 538

Daiginjo HIKARI

Niizawa Zankyo Junmai Daiginjo 1295
Super7

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



WHITE WINE

Van Volxem
Alte Reben Riesling
QbA Mosel Germany

Oliver Zeter
Saumagen Riesling
QbA Pfalz Germany

Weingut Keller

Dalsheim 1. Lage

Riesling

QbA Rheinhessen Germany

Weingut Wohlmuth
Edelschuh

Sauvignon Blanc

GSTK Sudsteiermark Austria

Weingut Knoll

Ried Schutt

Griner Veltliner Smaragd
DAC Wachau Austria

Michel Chapoutier
Invitare Viognier
AOC Condrieu Rhéne France

Domaine de Chevalier Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon
AOC Bordeaux France

2022

2022

2020

2019

2022

2022

2011

7,5dl

105

85

230

140

180

180

305

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



Domaine FL, Le Parc
Chenin Blanc
AC Savenniéres Loire France

Julien Brocard

Montée de Tonnerre 1°" Cru
Chardonnay

AOC Chablis France

Laurent Ponsot

Meursault Cuvée du Pandorea
Chardonnay

AC Meursault France

Domaine Bonneau du Martray
Corton Charlemagne GC
Chardonnay

AOC Burgundy France

Castellari Bergaglio
Gavi Pilin

Cortese

DOCG Piemonte ltaly

Shafer Vineyards, Red Shoulder
Ranch Chardonnay

AVA Los Carneros California USA

2020

2020

2019

2010

2015

2022

140

198

290

790

120

178

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



RED WINE

Weingut Becker
Kammersberg GG
Spéatburgunder

Qualitatswein Baden Germany

Domaine Lejeune

Les Grands Epenots 1° Cru
Pinot Noir

AOC Pommard Burgundy France

Domaine Bachelet
Cote de Nuits Villages
Pinot Noir

AOC Burgundy France

Domaine du Pégau
Chateauneuf du Pape Réservée
Grenache

AC Rhone France

Chateau Seguin

La Goutte Rouge

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
AOC Pessac Léognan France

Chateau de Pichon

Longueville Baron 2¢Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
AC Patillac France

2017

2017

2022

2019

2016

2016

7,5dl

228

258

180

180

318

490

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



Castello di Monsanto
Sangiovese Reserva
DOCG Chianti Classico ltaly

Castello Banfi

Poggio all Oro Riserva

DOCG Brunello di Montalcino
Lombardia Italy

Prats&Symington

Post Scriptum de Chryseia
Touriga Nacional

DOC Douro Portugal

Alvaro Palacios

Les Terrasses
Garnacha, Carignan
DOCa Priorat Spain

Valduero

6 Afios Reserva Premium
Tempranillo

DO Ribera del Duero Spain

Cattleya Wines

The Initiation

Syrah

AVA Napa Valley California

Robert Mondavi
Opus One

AVA Napa Valley California USA

2020

2007

2021

2020

2016

2019

2017

110

365

95

115

215

192

990

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



JAPANESE WHISKY

Mars Maltage «Cosm» Manzanilla
Sherry Cask Finish

Kaiyo The Rubi Japanese Mizunara
Pure Malt Whisky Port Pipe

Mars Komagatake Shinanotanpopo
Nature of Shinshu

Kaiyo The Sheri Japanese
Pure Malt Whisky

Yamazaki 18 Years

SHOCHU

Shochu, Maou

Shochu Shinki no Mezame

2cl

18

20

20

23

120

4cl

10

16

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



BEER 3,3dl

Asahi Black Beer 11
Asahi Super Dry 11
Yuzu Beer 11
Appenzeller Leermond alkoholfrei 11
SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, 33 cl 8.50
Coca-Cola Zero, 33 cl 8.50
Yuzu Syrup Drink, 35 cl 8.50
Fanta, 33 cl 8.50
Sprite, 33 ¢l 8.50
Rivella Rot | Blau, 33 cl 8.60
Ramseier Siissmost, 30 cl 8.60

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



Ginger Ale, 20 ¢l 8.50

Ginger Beer, 20 cl 8.50
Bitter Lemon, 20 cl 8.50
Tonic Water, 20 cl 8.50
WATER 7,5dI
San Pellegrino 15
Acqua Panna 15

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



NESPRESSO COFFEE

Espresso
Nepal Lamjung

Coffee
Lungo Finezzo

Ristretto
Intenso

Cappuccino
Nepal Lamjung

All coffees are also available decaffeinated.

TEA

Sencha

Hojicha

Genmaicha

Matcha

8.50

9.50

8.00

10.00

12

12

12

12

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) including Value Added Tax



SHARE YOUR MOMENTS WITH US
LW Z B I L <7230
@thedoldergrand



