

STARTERS

美優サラダ	MIYU Salad Daikon Cucumber Radish Miso Sesame Dressing	22
あつしのタルタル	Atsushi's Tartare Catch of the day Dried Natto	42
ハマチの刺身	Hamachi Sashimi Yuzu-Kosho Sudachi	44
和牛サンド	Wagyu Sando Original Wagyu Beef Shokupan Mustard Sauce	58
美優ラーメン	MIYU Ramen Wagyu Chashu Nitamago	34
TEMPURA		
野菜	Vegetables	34
絹ごし豆腐	Silk Tofu	38
エビ	Shrimps	44
おまかせ	Chef's Choice	46

SIGNATURE MAINS

アイナメ	Toothfish Shio Koji Dashi Reduction	68
アンガスビーフ フィレ	Angus Beef Fillet White Asparagus Soy Glaze	76
和牛	Wagyu Beef Green Asparagus Soy Truffle Glaze	120

SUSHI MIYU	SIYLE	
		Per Piece
ホタテ 甘エビ ハマチ マグロ マグロ大トロ 本日のおすすめ サーモン 稲荷ずし	Scallop Sweet Shrimp Hamachi Tuna Otoro Tuna Catch of the Day Salmon Sweet Tofu	10 13 10 10 14 10 10
おまかせ	Chef's Choice 5 Pieces Chef's Choice 8 Pieces	45 70

SIGNATURE SUSHI & ROLLS

ドルダー巻き	Dolder Roll 6 Pieces Shrimp Tempura Wagyu Wasabi Mayonnaise	38
かっぱ巻き	Cucumber Maki 6 Pieces	15
SASHIMI		
刺身小	Sashimi Small for one Chef's Choice	58
刺身大	Sashimi Large for two Chef's Choice	98
SPECIALS		
うなぎの握り	Unagi Dashimaki Tamago Tamago Black Truffle	45
茶碗蒸し	Chawanmushi Sea Urchin Caviar Black Truffle	62

DOLDER SUPERBOWL

Available on Advance Order only (24h)

Dolder Superbowl is a tribute to Japan's Ozaramori – the art of generous sharing. The finest sashimi, tender Wagyu, a silky onsen egg, and aromatic ponzu-goma bring together tradition and modernity in perfect harmony. Experience the essence of Japan, served with the elegance of the Dolder Grand.

ドルダー特製井 (**2**人前) Dolder Superbowl, for two Catch of the Day Selection of the finest Seafood 230

SWEET FINALE

美優パフェ

MIYU Parfait Panna Cotta Strawberry 16

WINE/DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Sakura Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo Tanqueray 10, Maraschino Orange Bitters	25
Suika Wine Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo Watermelon Juice, Apricot Brandy Campari	22
Blooming Flowers Ketel One, Lychee Liqueur Heaven Sake Junmai Daiginjo Lime Juice, V'egg white	22
Okinawa Punch Lapsang Souchong infused Bulleit Bourbon, Passionfruit Cordial Coriander Bitters	22
Reel to Real Johnnie Walker Black Label Homemade Wheat Beer Syrup Supasawa, Shiitake Mushroom Tea	24

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Banana Bonanza Coconut Water, Banana Syrup Pineapple Soda, Lime Juice	19
SPARKLING BY THE GLASS	1 dl
Sake Shichiken Sparkling Blue Sky	36
André Clouet Brut Grande Reserve AOC Champagne	25
AR Lenoble Brut Rosé AOC Champagne	33
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINK	1 dl
French Bloom «Blanc» Sparkling Chardonnay France	22

SAKE BY TOKKURI	2 dl
Fukuju Yuzu	25
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo	55
Katsuyama En	55
Taka Junmai Daiginjo Platinum Label	68
Zaku Kaizan Ittekisui Junmai Daiginjo	85
Niizawa Zankyo Junmai Daiginjo Super7	350

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS		1dl
Van Volxem Alte Reben Riesling QbA Mosel Germany	2022	18
Weingut Wohlmuth Edelschuh Sauvignon Blanc GSTK Südsteiermark Austria	2019	22
Julien Brocard Montée de Tonnerre 1 ^{er} Cru Chardonnay Chablis AOC France	2020	33
RED WINE BY THE GLASS		1dl
Weingut Becker Kammersberg GG Spätburgunder Qualitätswein Baden Germany	2017	35
Domaine du Pégau Châteauneuf du Pape Réservée Grenache AC Rhône France	2019	28
Cattleya Wines The Initiation Syrah AVA Napa Valley California	2019	32

SPARKLING SAKE		7,2dl
Shichiken Sparkling Blue Sky		210
SPARKLING		7,5dl
André Clouet Brut Grande Reserve AOC Champagne		155
Larmandier Bernier 1 ^{er} Cru Blanc de Blancs AOC Champagne	2016	210
Tarlant La Vigne d'Or AOC Champagne	2003	258
SPARKLING ROSÉ		
Vazart Coquart Rosé AOC Champagne		190
AR Lenoble Brut Rosé AOC Champagne		190
Yvonne Seier Christensen Les Cinq Filles Rosé Brut AOC Champagne		228

SAKE	7,2dl
Hatsumago Biho, 3 dl	75
Fukuju Yuzu, 5 dl	105
Debazakura	155
Katsuyama	174
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo	176
Taka Junmai Daiginjo Platinum Label	258
Zaku Kaizan Ittekisui Junmai Daiginjo	325
Kirin Hinoshu	340
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Daiginjo HIKARI	538
Niizawa Zankyo Junmai Daiginjo Super7	1295

WHITE WINE		7,5dl
Van Volxem Alte Reben Riesling QbA Mosel Germany	2022	105
Oliver Zeter Saumagen Riesling QbA Pfalz Germany	2022	85
Weingut Keller Dalsheim 1. Lage Riesling QbA Rheinhessen Germany	2020	230
Weingut Wohlmuth Edelschuh Sauvignon Blanc GSTK Südsteiermark Austria	2019	140
Weingut Knoll Ried Schütt Grüner Veltliner Smaragd DAC Wachau Austria	2022	180
Michel Chapoutier Invitare Viognier AOC Condrieu Rhône France	2022	180
Domaine de Chevalier Blanc Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon AOC Bordeaux France	2011	305

Domaine FL, Le Parc Chenin Blanc AC Savennières Loire France	2020	140
Julien Brocard Montée de Tonnerre 1 ^{er} Cru Chardonnay AOC Chablis France	2020	198
Laurent Ponsot Meursault Cuvée du Pandorea Chardonnay AC Meursault France	2019	290
Domaine Bonneau du Martray Corton Charlemagne GC Chardonnay AOC Burgundy France	2010	790
Castellari Bergaglio Gavi Pilin Cortese DOCG Piemonte Italy	2015	120
Shafer Vineyards, Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay AVA Los Carneros California USA	2022	178

RED WINE		7,5dl
Weingut Becker Kammersberg GG Spätburgunder Qualitätswein Baden Germany	2017	228
Domaine Lejeune Les Grands Epenots 1 ^{er} Cru Pinot Noir AOC Pommard Burgundy France	2017	258
Domaine Bachelet Côte de Nuits Villages Pinot Noir AOC Burgundy France	2022	180
Domaine du Pégau Châteauneuf du Pape Réservée Grenache AC Rhône France	2019	180
Château Seguin La Goutte Rouge Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot AOC Pessac Léognan France	2016	318
Château de Pichon Longueville Baron 2° Cru Classé Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot AC Pauillac France	2016	490

Castello di Monsanto Sangiovese Reserva DOCG Chianti Classico Italy	2020	110
Castello Banfi Poggio all Oro Riserva DOCG Brunello di Montalcino Lombardia Italy	2007	365
Prats&Symington Post Scriptum de Chryseia Touriga Nacional DOC Douro Portugal	2021	95
Alvaro Palacios Les Terrasses Garnacha, Carignan DOCa Priorat Spain	2020	115
Valduero 6 Años Reserva Premium Tempranillo DO Ribera del Duero Spain	2016	215
Cattleya Wines The Initiation Syrah AVA Napa Valley California	2019	192
Robert Mondavi Opus One AVA Napa Valley California USA	2017	990

JAPANESE WHISKY	2cl
Mars Maltage «Cosm» Manzanilla Sherry Cask Finish	18
Kaiyo The Rubi Japanese Mizunara Pure Malt Whisky Port Pipe	20
Mars Komagatake Shinanotanpopo Nature of Shinshu	20
Kaiyo The Sheri Japanese Pure Malt Whisky	23
Yamazaki 18 Years	120
SHOCHU	4cl
Shochu, Maou	10
Shochu Shinki no Mezame	16

BEER	3,3dl
Asahi Black Beer	11
Asahi Super Dry	11
Yuzu Beer	11
Appenzeller Leermond alkoholfrei	11
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola, 33 cl	8.50
Coca-Cola Zero, 33 cl	8.50
Yuzu Syrup Drink, 35 cl	8.50
Fanta, 33 cl	8.50
Sprite, 33 cl	8.50
Rivella Rot Blau, 33 cl	8.50
Ramseier Süssmost, 30 cl	8.50

Ginger Ale, 20 cl	8.50
Ginger Beer, 20 cl	8.50
Bitter Lemon, 20 cl	8.50
Tonic Water, 20 cl	8.50
WATER	7,5dl
San Pellegrino	15
Acqua Panna	15

NESPRESSO COFFEE

Espresso Nepal Lamjung	8.50
Coffee Lungo Finezzo	9.50
Ristretto Intenso	8.00
Cappuccino Nepal Lamjung	10.00
All coffees are also available decaffeinated.	
TEA	
Sencha	12
Hojicha	12
Genmaicha	12
Matcha	12

SHARE YOUR MOMENTS WITH US

楽しい時間をお過ごしください

@thedoldergrand